GRANT, BARGA	AIN, SALE DEED ORDER NO.: 2224
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: ThatROBERT_J.	CHURCH_and_ADRIENNE_ANN_LOCHRAY,
TRUSTEES OF THE CHURCH FAMILY TRUST	DATED FEBRUARY 1, 1990
n consideration of \$, the receipt o	f which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell and
Convey to NANCY B. WHEATON, an unm	arried_woman
•	
and to the heirs and assigns of such Grantee forever, all that real pro	operty situated in the
County of, State of I	Nevada, bounded and described as follows:
Lot 1, as shown on the Final Market filed for record in the Office County, Nevada, on May 21, 197	ap of Sheridan Meadows Subdivision of the County recorder of Douglas 3, as Document No. 66349.
APN#19-220-01	
THIS DEED IS BEING EXECUTED IN COUNTY ONE ORIGINAL	ERPART AND EACH SHALL BE DEEMED
. Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.	appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and
Witness O hand this 29th	day of
STATE OF NEVADA	THE CHURCH FAMLEY TRUST DATED 2/
COUNTY OF SS	Robert J. Church, Trustee
On Selv 29, 1993	By:
personally appeared before me, a Notary Public,	Adrienne Ann Lochray, Trustee
who acknowledged thathe executed the above instrument.	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
P.Q. S. E - P. E	
Notary Public	
OFFICIAL SEAL	
LESLIE J. LUDEL	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEVADA DOUGLAS COUNTY	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
My commission supries July 16, 1934.	Nancy B. Wheaton
The grantor(s) declare(s):	622 Centerville Lane
Occumentary transfer tax is \$ <u>519.35</u> (자 computed on full value of property conveyed, or	Gardnerville, Nevada 89410
) computed on full value less value of liens and	FOR RECORDER'S USE
encumbrances remaining at time of sale.	
MAIL TAY CTATEMENTO TO	
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	
same as above	
<u> </u>	
	•

314132 BK 0 8 9 3 PG 0 2 2 7

GRA	ANT, BARGAIN, S	ALE DEED	ORDER NO.: 2224
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: ThatRO	BERT J. CHUR	CH and ADRI	ENNE ANN LOCHRAY
TRUSTEES OF THE CHURCH FAMI			•
in consideration of \$, the receipt of which	ı is hereby acknowle	dged, do hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell and
Convey to NANCY B. WHEATON	. an unmarri	ed_woman	
•			
and to the heirs and assigns of such Grantee forever,			^
County ofDOUGLAS			\ \
Lot 1, as shown on the filed for record in the County, Nevada, on May	e Office of t	the County r	ecorder of Douglas
APN#19-220-01			
THIS DEED IS BEING EXECUTED ONE ORIGINAL) IN COUNTERPART	r and each sha	LL BE DEEMED
Together with all and singular the tenements, hered any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits the	itaments and appurter	nances thereunto be	longing or in anywise appertaining, and
Nitnesshand this	d	ay of	, 19
STATE OF NEVADA OVEGON			CH FAMILY TRUST DATED 2/1/9
COUNTY OF Washington	SS .	By:	
on July 28,1993	1	11	Church, Trustee
personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, 1 A Y 18 M. Chun Lo Chray			Ann Lochray, Trustee
who acknowledged that She executed	7		
he above instrument.		1	
SEA! Mylum	•		
TAMMY J RODIGHIARO MOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	< /	/ /	
COMMISSION NO. 024485 AY CO:AMISSION EXPIRES TONE 21, 1997			,
Verenzecciona.		WHEN RECORDED	MAIL TO:
		Nancy F	B. Wheaton
he grantor(s) declare(s):	>	622_Cer	nterville Lane
ocumentary transfer tax is \$ 519.35 computed on full value of property conveyed, or	/	Gardner	cville, Nevada 89410
) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.		F	OR RECORDER'S USE
	ı		
IAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	!		
same as above	1		
1	1		,
	,		REQUESTED BY
			PACIFIC TITLE, INC. IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA
		,	93 AUG -2 P3:32
•	314132		SUZANNE BEAUDREAU

BK 0893PG 0228

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU
GORECORDER
SO PAIU K 2 DEPUTY